

**IN THE SUPREME COURT OF FLORIDA**

CASE NO. SC05-703

**COREY SMITH,**

Appellant,

vs.

**THE STATE OF FLORIDA,**

Appellee.

---

**ON APPEAL FROM THE CIRCUIT COURT  
FOR THE ELEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT OF FLORIDA  
IN AND FOR MIAMI -DADE COUNTY  
LOWER TRIBUNAL NO. F00040026A**

---

**REPLY BRIEF OF APPELLANT**

**TERESA MARY POOLER  
Florida Bar No. 329061  
1481 N.W. North River Drive  
Miami, Florida 33125  
(305) 310-9418**

**APPELLANT**

**COUNSEL FOR**

**TABLE OF CONTENTS**

TABLE OF CITATIONS ..... i

INTRODUCTION ..... 1

ARGUMENT IN REPLY ..... 1

**1. STATEMENT OF THE CASE AND FACTS** ..... 1

**2. ARGUMENT** ..... 2

ISSUE I ..... 2  
SECURITY MEASURES

ISSUE II.. ..... 6  
OUT- OF- COURT COMMENT BY DEFENDANT’S MOTHER

ISSUE III. .... 8  
MEANING OF TERMS IN RECORDED CONVERSATIONS

ISSUE IV. .... 8  
INTRODUCTION OF POLICE REPORT

ISSUE V.. ..... 12  
LIMITATION OF CROSS EXAMINATION OF THREE WITNESSES

ISSUE VI.. ..... 12  
HYPOTHETICAL QUESTION TOMEDICAL EXAMINER

ISSUE VII. .... 12  
FAILURE TO DISCLOSE WITNESS STATEMENT

ISSUE VIII.. ..... 14  
WITNESS TESTIFYING INCONSISTENTLY WITH DEPOSITION

ISSUE IX.. ..... 18

**PROSECUTORIAL MISCONDUCT**

CONCLUSION ..... 19

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE ..... 19

CERTIFICATE OF FONT ..... 19

**TABLE OF CITATIONS**

<b>CASES</b>	<b>PAGE(s)</b>
<i>Blackwood v. State</i> 777 So. 2d 399( Fla. 2000) . . . . .	10
<i>Castor v. State</i> 365 So. 2d 701 (Fla. 1978) . . . . .	18
<i>Chandler v. State</i> 702 So. 2d 186 (Fla. 1997) . . . . .	17
<i>Coffee v. State</i> 699 So. 2d 299 (Fla. 2d 1997) . . . . .	4
<i>Copeland v. State</i> 566 So. 2d 856 (Fla. 1st DCA 1990)) . . . . .	16
<i>Crump v. State</i> 622 So. 2d, 963 (Fla. 1993) . . . . .	17
<i>Foster v. State</i> 778 So. 2d 906 (Fla. 2000) . . . . .	10
<i>Groebner v.State</i> 342 So 2d 94 (Fla. 3d 1977) . . . . .	18
<i>Hutchinson v. State</i> 882 So. 2d 943 (Fla. 2004) . . . . .	7
<i>Jones v. State</i> 514 So. 2d 432 (Fla. 4 DCA 1987) . . . . .	14
<i>Knight v. State</i> 746 So. 2d 423 (Fla. 1998) . . . . .	17
<i>Larzelere v. State</i> 676 So. 2d 394 (Fla. 1996) . . . . .	7

<i>Morrissey V. Brewer</i> , 408 US 471, 481 (1972) .....	3
<i>Occhicone v. State</i> 570 So. 2d 902 (Fla. 1990) .....	7
<i>Scipio v. State</i> 928 So. 2d 1138 (Fla. 2006) .....	12
<i>Sharp v. Lewis</i> 367 So 2d 714 (Fla. 3d 1979) .....	18
<i>State v. Rhoden</i> 448 So. 2d 1013 (Fla. 1984). .....	4
<i>State v. Schopp</i> 653 So. 2d 1016 (Fla. 1995) .....	13
<i>State v. Evans</i> 770 So. 2d 1174 (Fla. 2000) .....	14
<i>Street v. State</i> 636 So.2d 1297 (Fla. 1994) .....	5
<i>United State v. Theriault</i> 531 F. 2d 281 (5 <sup>th</sup> Cir. 1976) .....	4
<i>Zygodlo v. Wainwright</i> 720 F. 2d 1221 (Ca. 11 (Fla.) 1983) .....	4
